		Divisi	Department of ion of Corporation of Corporation of Corporation of Corporation of Cover	ons	CILARA GIR 4080 SW 8 MIAMI, FL PH.: (305) 4	4 AVENUE 33155	SUIT
	Note: Plcas number (she	e print this page a own below) on the	and use it as a cov top and bottom o	er sheet. Ty f all pages of	pe the fax audi the document.	1	
		(((H)	19000044909 3)))			
			190000449093ABC3			• ' ; *	
	Note: DO NO	T hit the REFRES page. Doing so wi	H/RELOAD build ill generate anothe	on your bu ar cover shee	towser from this	S	
c	To: From:	Division of : Fax Number	Curporations : (65C)617-0	5393		19 FE	
		Account Name Account Numbo Phone Fax Number	: CLARA GIRA er : T199900000 : (305)485-1 : (305)485~1	117 9300		B-7 AM 9	
**R₁		l address for t rt mailings. Er				u 🖓 👘 r n	
	Email Addre	98: <u></u>	<u> </u>				
=	LLC AN	AND/RESTATE PROMO	E/CORRECT (VIAJES USA)		RESIGN		
: i:		Certificate of Statu	15	0		·*	
-		Certified Copy Page Count	<u></u>	0		1 31	
		Estimated Charge		\$25.00			
2019 FEB -					FEB 0 8 3		
<u> </u>					A. LUN	11	

2/7/2019, 12:30 PM

Florida document number <u>LIXUUUINIK &</u> This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liability company here</u> : <u>DINAMO MEGA GROUP LLC</u> The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company." the designation "LLC" Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address, if applicable: (Mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the name of the new</u>	02/07/2019	00:31	3054851098		A GIRALDO P.A		PAGE	02	
ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF VIATES USA LAC (Name of the Limited Liability Company xi if gov appears on our record in the limited Liability Company xi if gov appears on our record in the limited Liability Company were filed on <u>U(12)</u> (2007) and assigned The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on <u>U(12)</u> (2007) and assigned Florida document pumber <u>L18000141286</u> This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liability company here</u> : <u>DINAMO MECA GROUP LAC</u> The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company." the designation "LL" or the abbreviation "LLC" Enter new mailing address, if applicable: <i>Principal office address, if applicable:</i> <i>Christian address MAY BEA STREET ADDRESS</i> B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the inamefor</u> the new registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the inamefor</u> the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: <i>Enter Florida stree: address</i>			AJ	RTICLES OF AME	NDMENT	,		— <u> </u>	5
OF PROMO VIATES USA Luc OF PROMO VIATES USA Luc (Name of the Limited Lability Company set if our seconds, conter the new name of the limited Limi				то					
OF IMAM, FL 33155 PROMO VIATES USA LLC Uname of the Limited Liability Company as it on appears on our records. Uname of the Limited Liability Company were filed on <u>O(d)</u> and assigned The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on <u>O(d)</u> and assigned Florida document number <u>L18000141286</u> This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending more, <u>enter the new name of the limited liability Company</u> . "the designation "LLC" Enter new name must be distinguistable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company." the designation "LLC" Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (<i>Aniting address, if applicable:</i>)	•		AR	TICLES OF ORGA	NIZATION	41080 SW	84 AVENT	JE SUITE	: (
PROMO VIATES USA LLC (Chaine of the Limited Liability Company as it ever appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company were filed on _06/12/6008and assigned Florida document number L/2000/14/286 This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liability company here: </u>			2 K.Q.N					. ·	ź
(Name of the Limited L				2 01		PH.: (305) 485 930	D i	•
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on <u>06/12/6007</u> and assigned Florida document pumber <u>L18000/4/12.86</u> This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liability company here</u> : <u>DINAMO MEGA GROUP LAC</u> The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company." the designation "LLC." Enter new principal office address, if applicable: <i>(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)</i> Enter new mailing address, if applicable: <i>(Mailing address MAV BE A POST OFFICE BOX)</i> B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the nameSof the new</u> registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the nameSof the new</u> Name of New Registered Agent: <u>New Registered Office Address</u> : <i>Enter Flurida street address</i> :			PROMO		LLC				•
Florida document number <u>LIXUUUIY IX 86</u> This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liability company here:</u> <u>DINAMO_MEGA_GROUP_LAC</u> The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company." the designation "LL" or the abbreviation "LLC." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: <u>(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)</u> Enter new mailing address, if applicable: <u>(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)</u> B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new registered office address here</u> : <u>Name of New Registered Agent</u> : <u>New Registered Office Address</u> ; <u>Enter Florida street address</u> ; <u>Enter Florida street address</u> ;			(INMINE OF THE LAS	(A Florida Limited Liability)	Company)	<u>cords.</u>)			
Florida document number <u>LIXUUUIY IX 86</u> This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liability company here:</u> <u>DINAMO_MEGA_GROUP_LAC</u> The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company." the designation "LL" or the abbreviation "LLC." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: <u>(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)</u> Enter new mailing address, if applicable: <u>(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)</u> B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new registered office address here</u> : <u>Name of New Registered Agent</u> : <u>New Registered Office Address</u> ; <u>Enter Florida street address</u> ; <u>Enter Florida street address</u> ;	The Articles of C		- Complete Things to a	11.1.1.11.1.1.C	· . 06/12	SOR	. .	. :	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: DINAMO MEGA GROUP ANC The new name must be distinguistable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company." the designation "LLC" enter new principal office address, if applicable: <i>Principal office address, if applicable: Principal office address, if applicable: Mailing address MAY BEA POST OFFICE BOX</i> B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the iname/of the new registered office address is on our records, enter the iname/of the new registered office address is on our records, enter the iname/of the new registered office address is on our records, enter the iname/of the new registered office address is on our records, enter the iname/of the new registered office address is enter the iname/of the new registered office address is enter the iname/of the new registered office address is enter the iname/of the new registered office address is enter the iname/of the new registered office address is enter the iname/of the new registered office address is enter the iname/of the new registered office address is enter the iname/of the new registered office address is enter address is enter the iname/of the new registered office address is enter address is enter the iname/of the new registered office address is enter address is enter the iname/of the new registered office address is enter the iname/of the new registered office address is enter ad	The Anteles of C	N RSUNATIOL		Liability Company were to	led on <u>CVC/IX</u>		and assig	ned	
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liability company here</u> : DINAMO MEGA GROUP WAC The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." Enter new principal office address, if applicable: (Principal office address, if applicable: (Principal office address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailting address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the inamerof</u> the new registered agent apd/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida stree: address address	Florida documen	t pumber <u>k</u>	JEDUNIAIX	. op					
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liability company here</u> : DINAMO MEGA GROUP WAC The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." Enter new principal office address, if applicable: (Principal office address, if applicable: (Principal office address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailting address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the inamerof</u> the new registered agent apd/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida stree: address address	This amendment	is submitte	d to amend the fe	ollowing					
DINAMO MEGA GROUP Multiplication The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLD" or the abbreviation "LLC." Enter new principal office address address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new malling address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the mamebof the new registered agent add/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address;				C					
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LD." or the abbreviation "LD." or the abbre	A. If amending	name, <u>ente</u>	er the new name	of the limited liability con	npany bere:				
Enter new principal office address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the nameof the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address		ļ	DINAMO	MEGA GROUP	NNC				
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:	The new name must	be distinguist	hable and contain the	e words "Limited Liability Comp	any," the designation "	LLO" or the abbi	reviation "L.L.(
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:	Enter new prine	ipal office	s address, if app'	licable:	_				
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the namefor the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida stree: address		I							
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address a							·		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address a						-	· · · · ·		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the mameDf the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida stree: address							EB		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new registered office address here</u> : Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address	Enter new maili	ng address	, if applicable:			`	<u> </u>		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new registered office address here</u> : Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address	(Mailing address	MAYBE	A POST OFFIC	E BOX		<u>,</u>		• : 	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the inamerof the new</u> registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida stree: addre: s		1			·		A A	<u> </u>	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the inamerof the new</u> registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida stree: addre: s							-		
registered agent apd/or the new registered office address here: >> Name of New Registered Agent:							ຊ⊊ ທ		
Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida stree: addre: s	B. If amending	g the regis	stered agent an	d/or registered office ad	dress on our rec	ords, <u>enter ti</u>	he name of	the new	
New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street addrets	registered agent	and/or the	<u>new registered</u>	<u>office address here</u> :			2-		
New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street addrets									
New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street addrets	Name o	f Neur Dooi	marad A gent:						
Enter Florida street addret s	<u>Rame y</u>	THEN NER	Stered Agent.	_					
	<u>New Re</u>	gistcred Of	fice Address:					<u>.</u>	
, Florida					Enter Florida street ad	ldre: s			
						Florida			
City Zip Code:				Спу			Zıp Code		

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

٩.,

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

R,

02/07/2019 00: 31 3054851098 CLARA GIRALDO P.A PAGE 03 an anticipiting Authorized Person(s) anthorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

٩,

•

<u>Títle</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			🗆 Add
			C Remove
			——————————————————————————————————————
·,			□ Add
			Remove
<u>-</u> -			Gradd
			Change T
			一 一 一 Add
			C Remove
			Change
			D Add
			C Remove
			Change
			Add
ARA GIRAL			C Remove
80 SW 84 A AMI, FL 33 I.: (305) 485	VENUE SUITE C 155		——————————————————————————————————————

2/07/2019_00	frances and a second seco	CLARA GIRALDO P.A	PAGE 04
lf amending any	other information, enter change(s) here:	: [Attach additional sheets,	if nucessary.)
	For the second sec) · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	3
· · ·			
	<u> </u>		
			······································
		······································	
	······································	······································	
			<u></u>
		······································	<u> </u>
			EB
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
1			95 5
			<u> </u>
ļ			
TOTT - Alexandra	to all an all and the state of the sec		(optional)
(If an effective date	if other than the date of filing:	r to date of filing or more than 90	days : fler filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (
Note: If the date	inserted in this block does not meet the applic	cable statutory filing requirem	ents, this date will not be listed as t
document's ener	zive date on the Department of State's records	.	
			an ma
the record spe	clfies a delayed effective date, but no y after the record is filed.	ot an effective time, at 1	12:01 a.m. on the earlier of:
) me sounde	y arter the record is filed.		· ·
.	BRUARY, WAN 2019		
Dated	- Cherry - Ann	*	•
	& Cuph	~	
	Signature of a methoer or aut	forized representative of a memb	<u>स</u>
		a _a .	
	LEDNARDO E	INGEL	
	LEDNARDO E	INGEL	<u> </u>
	LEDNARDO E Typed or prin	INGEL ited name of signee	
		ted name of signee	
		e 3 of 3 CLA	RA (HRALDO E.A.
		e 3 of 3 CLA 4080	0 SV/ 84 AVENUE SUITE
		e 3 of 3 CLA 4080 Mita	

.